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.008  
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1

48

12.4
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6.0
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0.50 0.17
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8.1
0.05
0.15

0.09
0.20

X.XX
X.XX

DENOTES DIMENSIONS
IN MILLIMETERS

.018

.030
0.45
0.75

 .047 
1.20   Max

BSC

0.20

0.51
1.01

0.25

0.381
0.635.008

.008

.0160-8˚ 0.20
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.110 2.79

 .010

Gauge Plane
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x 45˚
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X.XX

DENOTES DIMENSIONS
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